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Date: 15-06-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l l et in   N o .  8 5 8   ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 26 

 
Recovered Today: 20 

 

 Death Today: 01 
 

 Active Cases: 132 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 1.70% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.03% 

 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 93084  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89388 (96.03%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3288 (3.53%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 276 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1506  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 1579  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1372061  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 6 12 65732 1 4535 70261 0 

Bageshwar 27 29 35643 1 2090 37729 3 

Chamoli 47 37 49257 3 3213 52468 8 

Champawat 0 0 62649 0 1912 64558 0 

Dehradun 353 393 376218 12 33357 409440 53 

Haridwar 104 111 308786 1 13158 321914 26 

Nainital 116 219 89364 5 11386 100680 23 

Pauri Garhwal 171 183 95882 0 5283 101158 38 

Pithoragarh 38 22 41919 0 2560 44467 5 

Rudraprayag 19 11 27660 0 2715 30375 2 

Tehri Garhwal 56 79 38213 0 2382 40588 7 

US Nagar 485 181 139169 0 8820 147965 61 

Uttarkashi 157 229 41569 3 1673 43240 21 

Total 1579 1506 1372061 26 93084 1464843 247 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4535 4139 4 4 388 

Bageshwar 2090 2002 1 0 87 

Chamoli 3213 3097 7 3 106 

Champawat 1912 1891 0 1 20 

Dehradun 33357 32731 84 175 367 

Haridwar 13158 12895 4 25 234 

Nainital 11386 11297 8 29 52 

Pauri Garhwal 5283 4296 1 18 968 

Pithoragarh 2560 2420 0 4 136 

Rudraprayag 2715 2582 3 2 128 

Tehri Garhwal 2382 2029 2 5 346 

U.S. Nagar 8820 8525 5 5 285 

Uttarkashi 1673 1484 13 5 171 

Total 93084 89388 132 276 3288 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

 

District Name of the Hospitals 
No. of 
Deaths 

Dehradun AIIMS Rishikesh, Dehradun 1 

 Total 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Check Your  

COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QR Code Below  
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COVID-19 Vaccination  
 

              

                15 t h  June 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       995 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          14196 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9038396 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8459662 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        637640 

 

 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      

1st Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 18878 11791 29169 23302 383976 357789 6024 6034 9959 9763 43581 102 322 

Bageshwar 9836 6891 14122 13102 186357 172745 2514 2521 2323 2402 27296 28 422 

Chamoli 14936 12434 19714 18859 275211 271534 3988 4022 6493 6634 42751 268 414 

Champawat 10171 5956 13393 11030 184665 172817 2255 2315 7584 7519 18357 44 118 

Dehradun 63659 35156 101984 78033 1579696 1484199 37246 36724 30671 31303 144060 1147 661 

Haridwar 68274 15295 81404 44463 1517119 1458071 17787 17624 48463 48454 66212 2526 954 

Nainital 39838 22114 52675 40159 758655 738698 14196 14008 20113 20236 61783 342 255 

Pauri 21282 11506 32450 27693 454888 431488 7922 7936 7101 7191 45425 628 778 

Pithoragarh 15692 9983 23675 20003 327630 318459 4095 4112 8321 8415 27339 401 286 

Rudraprayag 8597 5832 12603 10945 174039 160630 2466 2456 2692 2713 17217 55 216 

Tehri 22565 15694 31212 27680 400611 365574 6254 6316 4930 5041 44380 293 567 

US Nagar 60485 39447 92746 81427 1359032 1379817 12494 12615 34795 34020 65454 2406 407 

Uttarkashi 12823 7345 18208 15936 236977 226798 3462 3487 5001 5106 33785 93 463 

Total 367036 199444 523355 412632 7838856 7538619 120703 120170 188446 188797 637640 8333 5863 


	Detailed Status of Sample Tested

